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EDUCATION

LEVEL

QUALIFICATION NAME

Bachelor of Architecture

(B.Arch)

ARCHITECTURE

Bachelor of Architectural

Studies

Certificate

O level/Equivalent

KCPE/Equivalent

ARCHITECTURAL STUDIES

CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF
SECONDARY EDUCATION

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY
EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF
KENYA(Kenya)

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF
KENYA(Kenya)

INSURANCE TRAINING AND
EDUCATION TRUST, KENYA(Kenya)

BUNYORE GIRLS HIGH
SCHOOL(Kenya)

ST. ANNE'S G MUMIAS(Kenya)

YEAR

2016

2014

2010

2008

2004



