THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MRS ROSEMARY OMWOMA LITUNYA × Faculty: ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT School: Architecture Design and Planning Department: ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING SCIENCE Graduate Assistant, DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE, DESIGN AND **Current Designation:** PLANNING (DADP) Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672 Official Email: rosemarylitunya@tukenya.ac.ke Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEA
Bachelor of Architecture (B.Arch)	ARCHITECTURE	THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA(Kenya)	2016
Bachelor of Architectural Studies	ARCHITECTURAL STUDIES	THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA(Kenya)	2014
Certificate	CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY	INSURANCE TRAINING AND EDUCATION TRUST, KENYA(Kenya)	2010
O level/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION	BUNYORE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	2008
KCPE/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION	ST. ANNE'S G MUMIAS(Kenya)	2004